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WOOD- COAL- FEED 
~\TfONAL FUELi:.; ,,,,, 22s 

'ND FEED lO ~ ,,11., 1025 
11 • s , .1r. 46 

Sdmonert, B, Reo 808 B., ••• ,,, •••••• Main 1'58-R 
Scblller, Ohu J, Re• 60th ill; O .......... Capital 711-J 
8cblllinc, E J, Ree 1329 H •••••••••••• Main 4855..J 
8cbUHq, J F', 1309 0 ......•..••.•...• Main. '694-R 
Sclilllin,, John, Re■ 1722 l. . . . . . . . . . . . Main 167'9R 

::tR::; tv°i11r:~ rt,~• a8! ths~-~i~d:: :::: ~:f~ta1 11~~:l 
Schindler, Loul, 0, Rea 28U B ..•• , .••. Maln 5089--Y 
8cblecel, E B, Rea so, K . . • . . • . . • • . • • Main 2862-J 
Sobluckebler, Mn Caroline, Ree 1880 T. • Main 1343-L 
SGhluckebier, T, Re■ 2604 Califon.la A• .• Capital 352--R 
8cbl1D11pf, A P, Res 1710 Dewey Ay .,, •• Capital 655,L 
Schhmepr, E J, Rea 8201-lat AT .••• , .. Capllal 631-Y 
Scbmid, Emil, Rea 1811 I. • ...•.•....• Main 1320-L 
Schmid. Re• 0 0, Rea 1518-lOtb •• •. •• . Main U!n-L 
Scllmid, Kln Lena, Ree 2502 Coleman Av Capltal 43&.Y 
Schmid A: Parter, Butf-hen, UU J, , •• , Main 777 
Scbmldt Broe, Goodyear & Hendrie Tirel, 

1924-llth .................... . .. . Main '352-R 8eluntdt, E, Res 2Sl6 Brtchton Av •••••• Caottal 729-Y 
Belunklt. Mn E F, RH 113-Utb •• • ,, .• • Main 2006-R 
ScllmJdt, ¥' D, Res 1126 L., •• •••••• ,, Main. 1970-Y 
Sahmldt, 0 P', Res S001 Lwr Stockton Rd C@lt&I 771.J 
Scbmklt, J F, Res S921 Eamu Av.,, ••• Capital 46~ 
8dullidt, W, Ree 1811-26tb ••••••••••• • Capital 744-R 
Sc!hmltt. Ohu, Rea 311' ~ Oypreu Av, . Capital 705-R 
8cllmttt, H Ining, Rea 1800 H. . . . • • • . • Main 2713-L 
Scbmltt-Bachman Oo, Paper Boz Jlanufac-

tven, 411 J . . . . . . . .. .. . . . . • . .. .. . Main 2552-R 

=::1e:.a~.:ex,uff: :8f.~1°th.~::: : ft!';!tal 2l/f.~ 
8clbaacker, Kn F, Res 521 Grant Av., . Capital J17,R 
Sdlaeider, Kre A E, Ree 509-Utb . • •• ,, Main 1'63-R 
BcllHlder, Kn Anna L, Ree '111 H , , •• , • MaJn ,,11.J 
8clmetder, .AT, Rea S'11'1 Park Av •••••• Cultal 119-Y 
SOIIIIEIDER, OHAPPELL ' ~:•ew::t0R~ ~~-rnl~~' .. ~1.' •.. =:~ 1i5~ 

=~Ed<;,~,\e:. ~t~~ i::::::::::: :::~ :s4½~ 
ldiineb, Kn H, RH UU L ••.•• , , • . • • Main 1312.t. 
8elliMta, B • Co, Pioneer Bake,,., Ut J .. Main 2721-R 
-. Otto, Ree 6U~-81h .......... Main 29'3-R 
llmoen, A P, Rff 614 N.. .. .. .. .. • .. .. Main 4716-R 
Bdloeabackler, Chu, Rea 2901 K .•••••• Main 2647,Y 
SeMmbackler, F S, Plw:nbins A: Ou Flt-

t!Ds, 2110 M .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. Main 2011-J 
8Glloeodorf', . A J, Rei 1022 M ••••• , •••• Main 1316-J 

=!kt,01'~ ~~,J~·~t.is'i5.22~: 8:1::f ,/,1] a Mrt B, Res 8U•21.t •••• ••••.•• Main 1J2'-J 
Ernest, Rel 152' I!: •••••• , •• ,,. Main 1~ 
-• I R, R,.. 2311-Hlh ...... C.,,llal 502-R ....,_.ensost, R P, Hardwood Floora, 

~ ~1.11aae!v29i5 ·o: ::::::::::: ~~~tal 1fl~ 
a..,.ct.er, )Ira Geo, Re1 3129 Oran1e Av. Capltal 739-Y 
BeliroNer, Mn ll, Rei 91f•Uth ..•.••.• Main 4723.Y 
llellnedtt-, R J!, Rea 2211 0 •••• ••••• •• Main 1385--Y 

=:-~j ~~l~ei 5fr J~~~::~ : : : : : : =~= fggt~ 
8ellmth. lln~M, Ree 1U0•l 7th ••••••••• Main 1963-,A 
8clllrolb, W 0, Ree 2515 M. • • • • • • • • • • • Main 1861-L: 
~. 0 E, Ret 23 lf•l3tb.. • . • . • • • . • Main 3903-J 

Schubert. OeciUe L, Res COB-11th •. ••.•. Main 4S.t2-lt 
Schuler, Ellu, Ret 2818 0.,,,, • • ,.,., Main 'IJ~ 
ScbuJer, Lou.le, Ree 1811-lltb ....... .. , Main JJOW 
Sohuler-, 11, Re. 2401 Oameste Av ••••••• Cas>ltal 277-ft 
Schuler, Kra II, Res UH N.. • • • • • • • • . Main SZ:11 
Schulle, Mn L, Rea 850 Vtne •.•••.•.•• Capital 2'2.fl 
Schultz, Herman F, Rea uu~Htb •• , ••• Main 1770.fl 
Schultz, J Fred, Rea S109•ht AY,.,,, ., CaPltal ,70-J 
Schulze, Austin, 1210-18tb .•••••••• , .•• Main 45110,.J 
Schulze, F A, Rei Scheid Apta •••••• , •• Main '731..fl 
Schulze, T K, Ret U09 V. • • • • • . • . • . . • Capital 127.fl 
Schurman, Fritz, Res 2:SSl Cunecl-e Av •• Capltll 2779' 
ScbWT, H 0, Ret 1411 8,--; ,, •• ,,, • • ,,, Main 2,1,.y 
Schuster, W 0, Rea 514-28tli •••••• •• ••• Main '7.W 
Schutter, Mra Oanie, Rea 830 O •••••••• Main. ~y 
Schwab, J, 8191,i )I .................. ·Main llll•Y 

:::::: iio~. 0~o:174s~3~ .~:::::: :: =~= s14~ 
Schwab a. Keyes, Auto Suppllea, Tire Yul· 

canlzfnc, 1115 J •• • ••••••• •••• ••••• Main 294J-L 
Scbwal@nbers", OharlH, Rff UOl-ftb , , , • , Main Jl44,J 
Schwalenbffr it Pierini, Oarrtap Kater•, 

1208-15-Btb •.••.•••• •.••••••••••• Main 2567-11 
Schwan, 0 B, Ret 2121 K,.,.,,, ••• ,,. Main 4'71-R 
Schwartz, Ohu, Rea 631 P. . . • • • • • • • • • Main 21tZ..Y 
Schwartz, L O. Rea 1812 % Q. • .. • • • • .. Main 3005.J 
Schwartz, May, Ree 100 L., ., ••••• ,,,. Main 165J-R 
Schwedendllk, L, Re1 1616-22nd.,, • • , •• Main 2377-Y 
Schwtlk, Mn Oba., Ree 1221 P •••••• , • . Main J27t 
Schwtlk, L F. Rea 20U-9th , • • •• ••• •• .. Main UOl-Y 
Schwoerer, L M, Rea 1325 H .•.••.•• ,.,, Main 435.J.Y 

t:~~fd,B,f~ ~~u1,9i~~l\e:1}8 'Ji:::::::: =~= tn~ 
Scollan, Tho,, Ru 2ln9 T ••.•••••••••• CaDltal A 
Scollan, Thoe P, Ree 2320 X , , ••• •• , • • • Capltal 5J9-R 
Scott, Andrew, Rea UU Ea.st Av ••••••• Capltal lzt.J =::t g,:,n~ ::;21~~:·.2~~;::::: : :: :::: ~t~ 
Scott, Hattie F, Rea 1125 O •••.••••••• Main 50Z,..Y :::t =.nta:Snaak~o::~a;en,· Ooi~ld Capital 75U 

A.,... .......... .. ........... ..... C.,,ltal 6J2-R 
Scott, J, Re• USO H • .••.••••.••••••• Main 1792-R 
Scott, J A, Ilea 300t Kacnolla Av •••••• Ca,ltal 1,,-., 
Scott, J H, Oentlrt, Bcyte Bids. . • • . • • • • Main 2"t-R 
Scott. Mn Jeannette E, Rea 1123 l[, • • •• Main 4752-L 
Scott, Jed M, Ree UH-22nd.. .. .. .. .. . C.,,llal 540-I. 

:~::: i°' w~• :!.ec ,s1d-~1~:t. ~~~. ~~~ ~~: =~~ fjf~ 
Scott, Mn L E, Ree 1311 0. , , • , , , •• , • Main '19'6-J 
Scott, Lyman it Stack, Plumbers, '21 J.. Main 2501.J 
Scott, llt.H Karlan, Ree 8212-Utb .•• , .• Caoltal 178-L 
Scott, Marie, Ree 81611' J .••.••••••••• Main 1162-L 
Scott, Mtu Mavi1, Re• Ui18 Q ••••• ,,,, Main 1'J4.J Scott, R B, RH US-18th ••••. . •• ..• •• Main '''""­
Scott, R 0, Rei 805 F... .. .. • .. • .. .. • Main C777-L 
Scott. R L, Ra 3100•2ht . •••••••• , ••• Caltltal .5'1.J 
Scott, Tom, Rea 1802-llth •••••••••• , •• Main lHl•Y 

~~~o:itfrte!¢e,2\~ta2~di.:::;::::: ~~tal ,ii: 
Ser~, J 0, Ree l0U,l0tb ........... Main 1715 

~y.;, 0.,7..,,~• l:1~9i:lb·a,~::: :~: f:n:li 
Seaman, Oarl, Rn 911·28tb .•••• • •••• •• Main 1111 
Seanan,, Oeo H, Rea 1125 F .••• •.. . .••• Main 156'-R 
Seamas, M, Oran,-en' Dairy, Rlvenlde Rd. Main 72"22 
Searee, R B, Rea 2815 F. . • • . • • • • • • • • • MaJn )471..fl 
Seara, llra Garrett, Ree 2220 E •••• • , ••• Main J72W 
S;eara, Mary, Res 821 lil • N Aller, . .. ... Main 16JJ..R. 
Seavey, Olyde L, Rea 2600 0 .••.. ••• .• Main 1'24J 
Seavey, Dr K A, lUtau Bldc, • ••••.•••.. Main J92 

te::r~v~E,)f~rt!i ~~o:~. ~~~ -~~~e.l :::: ,Btl. 
Seed, A J, Re, 220t-bt Av ,.,,,,.,, ••• Capital 1'8-,Y 
~er, Geo E, Res HU-24th, •••• , ..... Main 354f.Y 
Se1testedt, Oeo, Rea 3030 K,, •••. , •• , • • Main '557 · -E KANE & TRAiNOR PHONE MAIN 

ICE CO. · 1000 
' 

• 
. PAYS MORE for ALL KINDS of 

IIJBBEIL METALS, IRON and PAPER 
Sella, Jacob i. Bon, Oarrlace • Woaoo 

8ei':_lldlf~ i~:~·~tb 1ii8.8'otb::::::::: :::~ :;,~ 
Selllnpr, 0 F, Ree 1515-2'1th ••. •• , •••• Main 3396-R 
8e~r, G P Jr, Res Ul5•27tb ••...••• Main 33pr,.y 

t11~f~'a.t;;: J~e~62i'i::::; =~~ 39~~ 

::H:: g:1;, ~~/;Wm,t~~~~ -~: :: :: ~:?ta1 ::: 
SeMt.e Saloon, 418 J •••••••••••••••••• Main 2811-R 
S.f, Kn Adrienne, Ree 1201 Q, • •• , ••• Main 16'6-A 

=:t ~'J' f:>·a6!1s1u·v:::::::::::: :::~ uo\!~ 
Sellner, 0, Ree 2111 S •• .••••••••••• ,. Capital 682-Y =:= 3f:!n~ ~ir;e:,~e ,fi ·&::::::: ::1: lflll 
~i!-x~~Ina;ti~!s . ~ti. Ai,~ .... Main 4123 
Sequoia Theatre, 909·11 K.... . • . • • • • • • • Main 2277-R 
Sermonet, F J, Ra 620'i, ·15tb ......... Main 2304--R 

:=:::· f~~t~~~ 210Y:2,U1:: ~:!?ta, 'il 
Beatanovicb, Kr1 J , 20U,5tb ,' . •••.••••.• Main •753.J 
Sfttter, 0 A, Ree North Sacramento ••••• Main 7,_F25 

=~JleA H~~A!prn,1s~~. ~ :: :: ~!tal 2f{l~ 
t~e~:r;. ~.,1°Je1, %~k O iudie 'Acret: =~~ 2,fFl 
Seymour, A. 11, Ree 160G B : · •••••••• , •• Main 1260.J 
Seymour it Yell, Attorney,, Nloolau, BJ(lw Main 740 :=:: i'n 2~8u,0R~; · 2i0i."1'oth::::: ::l~ /2':t/t 
Shafer, Oeorse L. Ree 1821 o •.•••••••• Main 2632..J 
Shatter, llre Alice, Ree 1329 Q ,., •• • . •• Main 2927.ft 
Shaffer, S T, Rff 2321·32nd ••••••••••• Caollal 126-L 
Sbarter, Viola, Re• 1523 K •••••••••••• Main 1144-J 
Shane, Pettt, Rel 2504 J •••••••••••••• Main 4089-A 
Shank, N M, Jl.ea 8lf•1th .. ... ......... Main 1425-R 
Shannon, Mia .Agnee, Res 2126 N .••..• • Main 1552-J :=:. ~~.wa°:.ka:i2U1t.~:::: ::: C!I~ :,it~ 
Shannon, J K, Rea 2228 P. • • • • • • • • • • • • Main 3715-Y 
Sbannoo, T F, Rea 1610 J: • • • , • •••••• , Main 297~ 
Sharp, B L, Res 2501 )(. • • • . • • • • • • • • • Main ,203-L 
Sharp, IL. Ra 3821 Bellevue Av •••••••• Capital 141-Y 
Shart&er, B W, Rea 1011 S ............ Main 4797-R 
Sbuta Water Co, 7th • R, •••••••••• ,. Main 511 

:::::: fi,J,a:_es 1:::~~i:thA~:::::::::: :J!tal ~2417~ 
:=::: hr 0 i g:n::;, s \i~o ~nl~ · i~::::: ~:!~tal 2~~~~ 
Shaw, Kn J, Rea us.12th: .....•••..• Main 2236-R 
Sbaw, Joseph, Rea Broderick • • • • • • • • . • • Main 1'98-L 
Shaw, Raymond 8, Employers Liability A•· 1Urance Corpn, Ltd, Cap Natl Bank Bldc Main 603 
Shaw, W S, Kn UU H •••••••••••••• Main 16'6-L 
Sb<o, ){n J'rank D, Re, 1718 Bonita AT •• Caollal S0S-Y 

~:1ABX,8:. cw:r~ !:: : : : : : : : :: : g:1::: 2\·fJ 
&bearer, Mn Iate, Rea U1-16th ..•••.•• Main 1619-L 
Shearer, R H, Ree 1234 D •••• ..••.•••. Main 2236..J 
8beollan, Jin, B 0 , Re< 1709 B ......... Main 2648-Y =:::: t,/'r, 8:" .. Wfi2~~::: : ::::: ft:l~lal 1,1l~ 
8llltban. Maurice, The Delta Saloon, 800 I MaJn 2714-R 
Mieelaan, K B, Rea 2321 H ............ Main 1'60--Y 
m,-.., n-, a .. 2114* T .......... Main 1'62-L 
Sbeelaan, W J , Rte SUI T St Ot • •••••• Capltal ·,u, .. y 
Shell, Vina, Bea 620~-Utb ............ Main 4007..J 
8beUe11 Miu lda Bjerleld, Rea 1215-!0th Main 1744-R 
Sbelley, L JI, 1"oaecutins Allon>'1, 808 I Main 2714-J 
8bellq, L M, R,. 282' OaU!onla ,b. ,. C.,,llal 691-R 
Shelley, M F, Ree Uth St Extenaton ••••• Capltal 3-FC 
SbeU, • Jobnlton, Attorney,, Mltau Bldr, Main 2662.J 
SJaepard, Leon 0, Ree 2123 M ...•••••• : MaJn 115 

~ \!, 1l'u"~ieia~~-~tf1T°ii 'K:: =~~ \~~~ 
8bepberd, Geo r, Ree 505-22nd ••• • ••••• Main ,,,2 

Sheperd, Olady1, Rea 1132°6th , •••••••• , Mahl •171f..Y 
Shepherd, Leroy O, Ru 31 t O Madrone .ly Cultal m 
Shepler, A, Rea: 2925 Orance Av •• ••••••• C.ltal 217• ::=; 1'1~ 1£e:e:s~~~2=:ii~::::::::: ~?tat SOI 
Sherburn, W B, Ree Rlvenlde Rd ••••••• Main JHW 
Sheridan, H O, Re• 3620 Ma.drone Av • • , , . Caoltal 15W :t="~. 0~!-1.ceA f: i: f1lfihPOUa'AT ~fta1 ,122 
Sherman, M.n O T, Rea 92'·20tb, ••••••• Main ,on-y 
Sherman Ola7 I; 0o. 829-Sl J.. ... . . . . . Mala 7J7 

Sh~~tf:1"J, '::~}'of t~. ?~!~ ... . Main z-..v 
Sherman, W A, Re1 2800 F , ••• , •• , •• , , MaJn J'5M. 

it:=: go!'erRT. ~~!51fii'if~~: =rt.I 2:t 
Sherwood, AU~ 0, Rn 3120 D ......... Main J9M-J 

:g:~=:: ~ =·Boe:~!;\ •. OQi-ah)' 'iir~i~. Mata ,,1w 

sbft!.~'D: T·,·a~;·isi&.ft.b: :: :: :::::::: =~~ L'1 
:::~a,<n;.~:e~J, ~4:~! ~~. ~t• t: C.llal '62-Y 

Oourt House .. , •••.. • , •...•.••• , • • MaJn "41 
Shlekt1, Peter J, Ree 2009·23rd. ••••••• • • Capltal H4 

~~::.S· owo~·R:,es2lf / 2/':1'.::::::: ::::: =~~ ''JI~ 
Shinn, Carl L, Res 1325 H .••••••••••• Main 411t-Y 
Shinn, R L, Attomet, Peoples Pant Bld&' · Maln 2278 
Shinn, R L, Rea 3116-2nd Av,., ,, ,, ••• CQltal 2tfr.Y 
Shinn it Shinn, Attomeya, M:ltau Bide, • • , Main J60 
Shipley, 0 L, Rea 1Ul-20th •. • ••••• ..• Main • 1'04 • 

::~i1::.· c:11 :: g::,s"1fPs.~~~~-~ &:n:1 ,m 
Shobe, W L, Re, 13215 H •• ..•• ,,.,., •• Main SIPc-R 
Shock, Mn J , Rea 121 0., ••••..••• , •• Main 4Jt2-Y 
Shoemaker, Mn G W, Rea 1607 F ••• . • . M'atn 279.J,.L 
Shoemaker, H D, Rea 108-lOth • . • , ••••• Main JN,_Y 

::;i::~rO:, ~~!'ctt!:~:. fi5 'ii::::::: =~= \%~ 
8am, Rea U 13 B. • . • . . . • . • • • • • Main. 117M 
Joe, Oo, 710 K ........ ..... ... Main S267..I 
r1 C W, Bes 1330~ N ........ Main 1Jl2.J 

Shorrock, 1s: :7'a!!3fsf f.'sth::::::::::: ::I~ fl!f: 
Short, J E, Res 2026 T .•••••••• , , • , • • Main 3H4 
Short, ll W, Rea 3105 E ..•.. , • , .•••• , Main 4767 .. Y 
Shorten, B J , Rea 1801•12th .• , , , , • , ..• MaJn 1"8-R 

~~~:1!~'cj J,;,,R1ies32ls6 filio!tAl;:::::::: =?ta1 •::t~ 
::::}:: t 1{,, 1:t: iii~ t:::::::::::: g::::: ~ 
Shreck, J 0, Rei 3201 Jladrone Av •••• ,. CaDltal UJ.R 
Shucks, Mn Ju, Res 510 Margaret, Brodrk. MaJn C22.._R 
Shuler, Kn ll D, Res 1001 ~ J. "'' .. . , , , Main. ltZS,.Y 
Shulte, A M, Res Ul-8tb .• , , • , , , ••••. Mal11 )9N-R 

~t=-~ ?.ARe!e1ot°Y~:··1;:::::: &::::: = 
Slddorui, Mn Wm, Rea HU Y., , , . . . . . . Main ISi 
Siebe, J P, Rea Hlf-lOtb.,,., •. , • • ,., Main 22'5-L 
Sietennan, Henry, Plumber, tl3 J ., •• ••. Main JJII 
Sletmnan, Heney, Ree 2618 J . ..••••••• Main 4,Jl.ft 
Stenren, Aucuat F, Rea H27•Uth ., .... Capital 71J.R 
Sievers, H P, Re• 3'1'9 Madrone Av . ,, •• Capital IJI.J 

::::::: ~J'j r)l! =5~•e1rt~~-~1~!: ~rtal 111 
Sifberhorn, Harry W, Ree 418 L, • . • • • ,, Main "11-L 
Sllbenteln, M R, Ree 2318 H .• ,, •.•• ,, Mllln ZZlJ.L 
SIiier Bros, OontT1cton, 1814-lStb •••••• Main Z57J.J 
Siller, Edward L, Res UOZ P ••.•••.• , • Main J26J-R 
Siller, Geo, Rea 2901 P . •• .•.•.• •• •••• Main 212c-a. 
Stuer, J L, Ree UOO P... • • • • • . • • . • • • Main J776 
Siller, L 0, Res 1230 P ...• ,.,,,, ••• ,. Main -J472~ 
Silabet, Norwood, .Res 2009 N, •.... ••. ,, Main 4551-& .. 
Silva, A F Jr, U2-13tb .....• • .•• , , • , . , • Main lffS-L. 
Silva Bro,. Am River Winery, Fol&om Bd.. Capital I-fl• 
Silva, Q, Fulton Market. 400 M, •. , ..• , • Main ltl 
Silva, \JDU F, Oallfomla Meat Mkt. 118 J Main 127 
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